REVISIONS PR—1125-12
STM. DESCRIPTION DATE BY
16 | 1 7459 CRANK ARM, OFFSET ASSY
15 | 4 11 NUT, LOCK, 5/16-18
14 | 4 312 BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18 ¥ 3/4"
15| 4 435 NUT, LOCK, 3/8-16
12| 4 200186 BOLT, HEX, 3/8=16 X 1"
11 4 3859 NUT, LOCK, 1/4-20
10 | 4 6287 BOLT, TRUSS HD, 1,/4-20 % 1"
9 | 1 15448 HA&NDLE, FORMED
5 1 15562 AXLE, WHEEL
7| 2 15541 WHEEL
65 | 2 20692 NUT, PUSH, 1/2"
5 | 6 9022 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2" SAE
4| 2 7435 CAP, VINYL
3| 2 7434 BASE, LEG
2 |1 7433-R BRACKET, HANDLE, RIGHT
1|1 7433-L BRACKET, HANDLE, LEFT
ITEM| QTY |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DRAWH: DATE:
T. ZIMMERMAN  |10-22-99 PORTABLE REEL KIT
CHE: DATE:
J. KNOSALLA  |10-22-99 {1 125—4—2{]{})
AT 4S5 ITEMIZED 1 - :
WEXT ASSEMBLY (‘_ %ﬁéﬁ%&%*g
4B0-B20-E6396
Pt M [T PR=1125-12 " A




